RABINDRANATH TAGORE UNIVERSITY

B.A. / B.Sc. First Semester Examination, December, 2022
Exam Duration: Morning :09:00 A.M To 12:00 Noon
Afternoon: 01:00 P.M To 04:00 P.M

PROGRAMME
Date Day Morning Afternoon
(9:00 A.M. to 12:00 Noon ) (1:00 P.M to 4:00 P.M)
05-12-2022 Monday Honours 1.1 (Arts/Sc.)
08-12-2022 Thursday Honours 1.2 (Arts/Sc.)
12-12-2022 Monday Assamese/Bengali/Hindi/Manipuri Mathematics
DSE/GE DSC/GE
15-12-2022 Thursday Education DSC/GE
20-12-2022 Tuesday History DSE/GE
Chemistry DSE/GE
23-12-2022 Friday Economics DSE/GE
27-12-2022 Tuesday Environmental Studies
30-12-2022 Friday English-I (Regular)
03-01-2023 Tuesday Physics DSE/GE
Zoology DSE/GE
06-01-2023 Friday Botany DSE/GE
Statistics DSC/GE
Political Science DSE/GE
09-01-2023 Monday MIL Communication (AECC)
English Communication (AECC)

N.B. The schedule of practical examinations will be notified later on.

ATRY
(Dr. A. Kataky)
HOJAI Controller of Examinations i/c
2" November, 2022 Rabindranath Tagore University, Hojai




RABINDRANATH TAGORE UNIVERSITY
B.Com. First Semester Examination, December, 2022
Exam Duration: Morning :09:00 A.M To 12:00 Noon

Afternoon: 01:00 P.M To 04:00 P.M

PROGRAMME

Date Day Morning Afternoon
(9:00 A.M. to 12:00 Noon ) (1:00 P.M to 4:00 P.M)
09-12-2022 Friday Financial Accounting
12-12-2022 Monday Business Law
15-12-2022 Thursday Business Communication (AECC) English Communication (AECC)
(MIL)

19-12-2022 Monday Micro Economics GE
27-12-2022 Tuesday Environmental Studies
30-12-2022 Friday English-I (Regular)

N.B. The schedule of practical examinations will be notified later on.

~

MoV

(Dr. A. Kataky)
HOJAI Controller of Examinations i/c
2" November, 2022 Rabindranath Tagore University, Hojai




RABINDRANATH TAGORE UNIVERSITY

B.A./ B.Sc. Third Semester Examination, December, 2022
Exam Duration: Morning :09:00 A.M To 12:00 Noon
Afternoon: 01:00 P.M To 04:00 P.M

PROGRAMME
Date Day Morning Afternoon
(9:00 A.M. to 12:00 Noon ) (1:00 P.M to 4:00 P.M)
06-12-2022 Tuesday Honours 3.1 (Arts/Sc.) MIL(ASM/BEN/HIN/MAN),ALTE
09-12-2022 Friday Honours 3.2 (Arts/Sc.)
13-12-2022 Tuesday Honours 3.3 (Arts/Sc.)
Assamese(DSC/GE)
. Bengali(DSC/GE)
16-12-2022 Friday Hindi(DSC/GE)
Manipuri(DSC/GE)
Physics(DSC/GE)
21-12-2022 Wednesday Botany (DSC/GE) Education(DSC/GE)
Mathematics(DSC/GE)
24-12-2022 Saturday Economics(DSC/GE)
Chemistry(DSC/GE)
28-12-2022 Wednesday Zoology(DSC/GE) Political Science( DSE/GE)
Statistics (DSC/GE)
31-12-2022 Saturday History(DSC/GE)
04-01-2023 Saturday All SEC(Arts/Sc)

N.B. The schedule of practical examinations will be notified later on.

~

MoV

(Dr. A. Kataky)
HOJAI Controller of Examinations i/c
2" November, 2022 Rabindranath Tagore University, Hojai




RABINDRANATH TAGORE UNIVERSITY

B.Com. Third Semester Examination, December, 2022
Exam Duration: Morning :09:00 A.M To 12:00 Noon

Afternoon: 01:00 P.M To 04:00 P.M

PROGRAMME
Date Day Morning Afternoon
(9:00 A.M. to 12:00 Noon ) (1:00 P.M to 4:00 P.M)
10-12-2022 Friday MiIL
13-12-2022 Tuesday Honours 3.1
SEC Commerce(Regular)
Computer Application in Business
16-12-2022 Friday Honours 3.2
RC(Commerce)
Income Tax Law and Practice
21-12-2022 Wednesday Business Statistics
23-12-2022 Friday Honours 3.3
Management Principle and
Application
26-12-2022 Monday Company Law
29-12-2022 Thursday SEC
Entrepreneurship
E-Filing of Returns

N.B. The schedule of practical examinations will be notified later on.

~

MoV

(Dr. A. Kataky)

HOJAI Controller of Examinations i/c
2" November, 2022 Rabindranath Tagore University, Hojai



RABINDRANATH AGORE UNIVERSITY

B.A./ B.Sc. Fifth Semester Examination, December, 2022

PROGRAMME
Date Day Morning Afternoon
(9:00 A.M. to 12:00 Noon ) (1:00 P.M to 4:00 P.M )
07-12-2022 Wednesday Honours-HC-5.1 (Arts/Sc) All SEC(REGULAR)
10-12-2022 Saturday Honours-HC-5.2 (Arts/Sc)
14-12-2022 Wednesday Physics-HE-5.1
Zoology-HE/RE-5.1
Political Science-HE/RE-5.1
19-12-2022 Assamese-HE/RE-5.1
Bengali-HE/RE-5.1
Monday English-HE-5.1
Hindi-HE/RE-5.1
Manipuri-RE-5.1
22-12-2022 Assamese-HE-5.2
Bengali-HE-5.2
English-HE-5.2
Thursday Hindi-HE-5.2 X
Education-HE/RE-5.1
Chemistry-HE-5.1
Statistics-RE-5.1
26-12-2022 Monday Economics-HE/RE/RG-5.1 X
Botany-HE/RE-5.1
29-12-2022 Thursday Mathematics-HE/RE-5.1 X
History-HE/RE-5.1
02-01-2023 Monday Physics-HE-5.2
Physics-RE-5.1
Zoology-HE-5.2 X
Political Science-HE-5.2
Political Science-RG-5.1
Economics- HE-5.2
05-01-2023 Thursday Education-HE-5.2
Education-RG-5.1 X
Chemistry-HE-5.2
Chemistry-RE-5.1
07-01-2023 Saturday Botany-HE-5.2
Mathematics-HE-5.2 X

History-HE-5.2
History- RG-5.1

N.B. The schedule of practical examinations will be notified later on.

HOJAI

2" November, 2022

(Dr. A. Kataky)
Controller of Examinations i/c

Rabindranath Tagore University, Hojai




RABINDRANATH TAGORE UNIVERSITY

B.Com. Fifth Semester Examination, January, 2022
Exam Duration: Morning :09:00 A.M To 12:00 Noon
Afternoon: 01:00 P.M To 04:00 P.M

PROGRAMME

Date Day Morning Afternoon
(9:00 A.M. to 12:00 Noon ) (1:00 P.M to 4:00 P.M)

12-12-2022 Monday Principle of Marketing
(Honours and Regular)
POM-HC-5.1 X
POM-DSE-5.1

14-12-2022 Wednesday Fundamentals of Financial Management

(Honours and Regular)
FFM-HC-5.2 X
FFM-DSE-5.2

20-12-2022 Tuesday Management Accounting
MGA-HE-5.1(Honours) X
Business Economics
BEC-GE-5.1(Regular)

27-12-2022 Tuesday Indian Financial System
IFS-HE-5.2
Auditing and Corporate

X Governance
ACG-HE-5.2
Entrepreneurship
EPS-SEC-5.1(Regular)

N.B. The schedule of practical examinations will be notified later on.

e

MoV

(Dr. A. Kataky)
HOJAI Controller of Examinations i/c
2"d November, 2022 Rabindranath Tagore University, Hojai




